

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19651/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2007 in AS No. 937/1988 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INDIRA DEVARAJ BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. SRINIVAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.Ramamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr.V.Balaji,Adv.

Ms.T.S.Shanti,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Ojha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

Prayer for stay is refused.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master